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8 Edycja SPEED DAY

/
WTOREK Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
Gr.A4 2012-08-21 12:00.
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 1:44.469 - 12:13:59.581
(96) FUS Piotr 7 1:49.260 +4.791 12:15:48.841 (84) IDZIK Albert
1 1:39.296 +4.705 12:08:06.582 8 1:46.137 +1.668 12:17:34.978 1 1:52.100 +3.805 12:06:25.203
2 1:34.591 | - 12:09:41.173 P9 2:04.934 +20.465 12:19:39.912 2 1:51.145 +2.850 12:08:16.348
3 1:34.850 +0.259 12:11:16.023 3 1:48.989 +0.694 12:10:05.337
4 1:42.696 +8.105 12:12:58.719 (82) TURNBULL Stephen 4 1:48.944 +0.649 12:11:54.281
5 1:35.768 +1.177 12:14:34.487 1 1:46.534 +1.972 12:07:20.338 5 1:48.381 +0.086 12:13:42.662
6 1:35.543 +0.952 12:16:10.030 2 1:47.650 +3.088 12:09:07.988 6 1:48.295 - 12:15:30.957
p7 2:00.266 +25.675 12:18:10.296 3 1:44.843 +0.281 12:10:52.831 7 1:50.103 +1.808 12:17:21.060
4 1:44.562 - 12:12:37.393 8 1:51.974 +3.679 12:19:13.034
(75) KOROBACZ Mateusz p5 2:13.759 +29.197 12:14:51.152 P9 1:57.482 +9.187 12:21:10.516
1 1:38.981 +0.751 12:05:37.688
2 1:38.230 - 12:07:15.918 (100) NOWAK Artur (74) SIKORA Maciej
3 1:39.717 +1.487 12:08:55.635 1 1:47.190 +2.159 12:05:24.085 1 1:50.434 +1.668 12:05:02.247
4 1:38.720 +0.490 12:10:34.355 2 1:46.002 +0.971 12:07:10.087 2 1:49.250 +0.484 12:06:51.497
5 1:40.821 +2.591 12:12:15.176 3 1:45.031 - 12:08:55.118 3 1:48.766 - 12:08:40.263
p6 1:47.396 +9.166 12:14:02.572 4 1:45.454 +0.423 12:10:40.572 4 1:50.039 +1.273 12:10:30.302
5 1:45.405 +0.374 12:12:25.977 5 1:50.958 +2.192 12:12:21.260
(4) LEWANDOWSKI Barttomiej 6 1:46.017 +0.986 12:14:11.994 6 1:50.145 +1.379 12:14:11.405
1 1:40.782 +0.665 12:08:08.349 7 1:48.840 +3.809 12:16:00.834 7 1:49.301 +0.535 12:16:00.706
2 1:40.117 - 12:09:48.466 8 1:45.509 +0.478 12:17:46.343 8 1:48.910 +0.144 12:17:49.616
3 1:41.157 +1.040 12:11:29.623 p9 2:03.745 +18.714 12:19:50.088 p9 2:02.625 +13.859 12:19:52.241
4 1:41.164 +1.047 12:13:10.787
5 1:41.011 +0.894 12:14:51.798 (30) PALUCH Krystian
p6 1:53.067 +12.950 12:16:44.865 1 1:45.487 +0.385 12:05:09.932
2 1:46.090 +0.988 12:06:56.022
(95) MARSZALEK kukasz 3 1:45.102 - 12:08:41.124
1 1:40.557 - 12:06:04.122 4 1:49.147 +4.045 12:10:30.271
p2 2:27.463 +46.906 12:08:31.585 P> 2:33.078 +47.976 12:13:03.349
(93) TOMASZEWSKI Dariusz (66) DURYNEK Wojciech
1 1:47.072 +5.096 12:05:06.047 L 1:48.499 +2.796 12:05:07.658
2 1:44.529 +2.553 12:06:50.576 2 1:45.703 - 12:06:53.361
3 1:45.693 +3.717 12:08:36.269 3 1:47.033 +1.330 12:08:40.394
4 1:42.740 +0.764 12:10:19.009 4 1:50.046 +4.343 12:10:30.440
5 1:43.535 +1.559 12:12:02.544 5 1:47.905 +2.202 12:12:18.345
6 1:41.976 | . 12:13:44.520 6 1:51.551 +5.848 12:14:09.896
7 1:45.413 +3.437 12:15:29.933 7 1:46.133 +0.430 12:15:56.029
p8 1:55.514 +13.538 12:17:25.447 8 1:46.223 +0.520 12:17:42.252
p9 2:06.124 +20.421 12:19:48.376
(76) STAWICKI Konrad
1 1:43.549 +0.977 12:06:07.382 (80) SZETKOWSKI Jacek
2 1:47.586 +5.014 12:07:54.968 1 1:46.439 | - 12:04:55.267
3 1:43.406 +0.834 12:09:38.374 2 1:46.636 +0.197 12:06:41.903
4 1:43.378 +0.806 12:11:21.752 3 1:46.593 +0.154 12:08:28.496
5 1:42.572 - 12:13:04.324 4 1:46.936 +0.497 12:10:15.432
6 1:43.531 +0.959 12:14:47.855 5 1:48.414 +1.975 12:12:03.846
7 1:42.900 +0.328 12:16:30.755 p6 1:59.051 +12.612 12:14:02.897
8 1:42.895 +0.323 12:18:13.650
p9 2:16.437 +33.865 12:20:30.087 (97) MAZURKIEWICZ Karol
1 1:50.100 +2.442 12:05:31.798
(2) STELEZUK Mitosz 2 1:48.206 +0.548 12:07:20.004
1 1:45.665 +1.750 12:07:08.156 3 1:47.658 - 12:09:07.662
2 1:46.110 +2.195 12:08:54.266 4 1:47.658 - 12:10:55.320
3 1:44.609 +0.694 12:10:38.875 P> 1:56.339 +8.681 12:12:51.659
4 1:44.857 +0.942 12:12:23.732
5 1:45.099 +1.184 12:14:08.831 (5) PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
6 1:43.915 - 12:15:52.746 1 1:50.700 +2.478 12:05:01.692
p7 1:51.667 +7.752 12:17:44.413 2 1:48.222 - 12:06:49.914
3 1:48.811 +0.589 12:08:38.725
(94) TRZEWICZEK Marcin 4 1:48.813 +0.591 12:10:27.538
1 1:45.757 +1.288 12:05:09.319 5 1:48.447 +0.225 12:12:15.985
2 1:45.970 +1.501 12:06:55.289 6 1:48.244 +0.022 12:14:04.229
3 1:45.449 +0.980 12:08:40.738 7 1:48.382 +0.160 12:15:52.611
4 1:49.722 +5.253 12:10:30.460 8 1:48.708 +0.486 12:17:41.319
5 1:44.652 +0.183 12:12:15.112 P9 1:59.260 +11.038 12:19:40.579
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